:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9314180

Jun 17, 2024 03:21 (UTC)

In epoch 291,068 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1342546 - 0.018586540 ETH®
66.57 USD

2 1342547 - 0.018549726 ETH®
66.44 USD

3 1342548 - 0.018487783 ETH®
66.22 USD

4 1342549 - 0.018529865 ETH®
66.37 USD

S 1342550 - 0.018543953 ETH®
66.42 USD

6 1342551 - 0.018588665 ETH®
66.58 USD

7 1342552 - 0.018572881 ETH®
66.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9314180
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/291068
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342546
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342547
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342548
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342549
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342550
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342551
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342552

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1342553

1342554

1342555

1342556

1342557

1342558

1342559

1342560

1342561

Validator Id

344020

Amount

- 0.018579332
66.55 USD

- 0.018554048
66.46 USD

- 0.018587491
66.58 USD

- 0.018577988
66.54 USD

- 0.018532160
66.38 USD

- 0.018536531
66.39 USD

- 0.018594693
66.60 USD

- 0.018538669
66.40 USD

- 0.018536098
66.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.040458059
144.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342553
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342554
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342555
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342556
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342557
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342558
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342559
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342560
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1342561
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/344020

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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